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· 12 000 Btu/hr cooling or heating

· Dehumidifier

· Operates off 220V mains plug

· Environmentally-friendly R410A gas

· Airconditions areas up to  26m2



Sold, distributed and nationally supported by Alliance at:

Gauteng: (011) 704-6320 Cape Town: (021) 556-8292 Port Elizabeth: (041) 484-6413

Pretoria: (012) 643-0445 Kwa-Zulu Natal: (031) 579-1895
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Te c h n i c a l  D a t a

No Water
Drainage Needed

Heat Pump EER A Class
(R410a)

4 in 1 Water
Auto-evaporated

24 Hour timer Sleep Mode Direct-Wash
Filter

Large Screen LCD
Display with Backlight

Easy Window /
Wall Connection

Smart Function

F e a t u r e s

Model CSU 12 VPO

12000/12000
3400/3200

R410a/650g
220-240,50,1

1400/1200
6.1/5.2

2.43/2.67
1.8
3

350
51/48/45

463X775X382
32/33

500x865x550
39/40

Electronic & Remote
1.5

18-26

Capacity
Cooling/Heating (DB35/WB28.3) Btu/h
Cooling/Heating (DB35/WB28.3) W
Electrical Data
Refrigerant / Charge g
Power Supply V~, Hz, Ph
Power Input (Cooling/Heating) W
Operating Current (Cooling/Heating) A
Performance
EER/COP W/W
Moisture Removal l/h
Water Tank Volume l
Air Flow Volume m3/h
Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo) dB(A)
Net Dimension & Net Weight
Net Dimension WxHxD mm
Net Weight (C/O / C&H) kg
Packing Dimension & Gross Weight
Packing Dimension WxHxD mm
Gross Weight (C/O / C&H) kg
Other Data
Control Method
Exhaust Hose Length m
Applicable Area m2

The elegant Alliance Portable Airconditioner is supplied and backed by
the nationwide branches of Alliance. Requiring no professional installation,
it can be taken home and installed within minutes by the home owner.
It can be used to either cool in Summer or heat in Winter.

Unlike room coolers that rely on the evaporation of water to reduce air temperature – which
increases humidity –  the Alliance Portable Airconditioner is a true airconditioner, equipped
with a 1.5 metre exhaust hose to vent heat via a window. A 1.3 metre window slider kit is
supplied for this purpose.

The Alliance Portable Airconditioner also removes excess humidity from the air, venting it
outside via the exhaust hose. Equipped with a filter to clean the airflow, the unit has a
remote control for convenient operation and change of direction of airflow.

For the home or small office, Alliance Portable Airconditioner is the perfect answer to
economical Summer cooling and Winter heating.
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