

## 12 000 Btu PORTABLE AIRCONDITIONER

The elegant Alliance Portable Airconditioner is supplied and backed by the nationwide branches of Alliance. Requiring no professional installation, it can be taken home and installed within minutes by the home owner. It can be used to either cool in Summer or heat in Winter.

Unlike room coolers that rely on the evaporation of water to reduce air temperature – which increases humidity - the Alliance Portable Airconditioner is a true airconditioner, equipped with a 1.5 metre exhaust hose to vent heat via a window. A 1.3 metre window slider kit is supplied for this purpose.

The Alliance Portable Airconditioner also removes excess humidity from the air, venting it outside via the exhaust hose. Equipped with a filter to clean the airflow, the unit has a remote control for convenient operation and change of direction of airflow.

For the home or small office, Alliance Portable Airconditioner is the perfect answer to economical Summer cooling and Winter heating.



## Features



No Water **Drainage Needed** 



24 Hour timer



Sleep Mode



Auto-evaporated



Direct-Wash Filter



**EER A Class** 

(R410a)

Large Screen LCD Display with Backlight



Easy Window / **Wall Connection** 



**Smart Function** 

## Technical Data

Model		CSU 12 VPO
Capacity		
Cooling/Heating (DB35/WB28.3)	Btu/h	12000/12000
Cooling/Heating (DB35/WB28.3)	W	3400/3200
Electrical Data		
Refrigerant / Charge	g	R410a/650g
Power Supply	V∼, Hz, Ph	220-240,50,1
Power Input (Cooling/Heating)	W	1400/1200
Operating Current (Cooling/Heating)	А	6.1/5.2
Performance		
EER/COP	W/W	2.43/2.67
Moisture Removal	l/h	1.8
Water Tank Volume		3
Air Flow Volume	m³/h	350
Noise Level (Hi/Med/Lo)	dB(A)	51/48/45
Net Dimension & Net Weight		
Net Dimension WxHxD	mm	463X775X382
Net Weight (C/O / C&H)	kg	32/33
Packing Dimension & Gross Weight		
Packing Dimension WxHxD	mm	500x865x550
Gross Weight (C/O / C&H)	kg	39/40
Other Data		
Control Method		Electronic & Remote
Exhaust Hose Length	m	1.5
Applicable Area	m <sup>2</sup>	18-26

## Sold, distributed and nationally supported by Alliance at:

Pretoria: (012) 643-0445

Gauteng: (011) 704-6320 | Cape Town: (021) 556-8292 Kwa-Zulu Natal: (031) 579-1895 Port Elizabeth: (041) 484-6413

